c ion divisi
Adbvice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.
SL No. ~ site bills - gite bills |
. 1405 o sl 5 BB
le?ime: MRML(ZD Site: (‘M)Q
Nmafcmcm )’%"dlk \L\D\ @c‘\\MT :
Tvork dome From Date 1) /,3).72 lToDue ?6/?"22
SL | Villa/Flatdlock no. | Qty. Rate Units | Amount | Contractors
No. bill no
$
> Q@S;‘/ﬁﬁ R L)(Kuﬁ
21 b 0l oagpsed 20 SO 1111435
3. ()OL\ g o
Al N\ ]
4. 'sz’j—znn@wc\ /
5. 7 ‘
£,
7.
9.
10.
il. Total; [\ ] 43K
Bill required { DYES aNO. | GST bill required | DYES ONO.
Messuroment & O Required Measuwrement & 0 Eaclosed
estimate sheet: D Not required estimate sheef: O Not enclosed
PO/WO no. ' PO/WO date:
Remaks: A1l o0k Jnnp
Approved by Project Manager | Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.
Dee: 5 g/q0c ,\DY Date: -~
Sign: Y~ |Sig: i

“Romer: T Thia advice seaeos sat within 7 daye of completing work 2 Thia form oan be nasd r cariiying isboar bk, bills
Sor b chergr, carth work, tmkcy oivil costractors. 3. Whsecver nod appticsbic ~ il NA. 4. Esthnate snd mcesurcresns shocts
are 0ot vequired for Dauitey jobs where geldsting retes are clearty given.
' 4




|ESTIMATE SHEET
mﬁﬂ.—.ﬁ!ﬂ Name: MRMallapur LLP Approved by:
\ : 5 Gulmohar Residency Sign: o
Work Description: RCC
|Contractor Name: Bikshapathi
Prepared By D. Nagendar
Date: 01.08.22
S No. Item Head ~Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount
1 Between B & D blocks Footings 116 Sft | 40.00 4,640
Column 43 Sft 40.00 1,700
_____ |Beam 69 Sft 40.00 2,750
‘Slab 364 Sft 40.00 14,575
Retaing wall At D block Retaing wall beside compound 624 Sft 40.00 24,960
On driveway A block and C block parapet column 450 Sft 40.00 18,000
‘beams 833 St | 40.00 33,300
Extra column at Corner of A block ~ Footings 152 Sft 40.00 6,090
‘Column 101 Sft 40.00 4,020
Slab 36 Sft 40.00 1,440
% 1,11,475

Inword

I

‘One lakh eleven thousand four hubdred sevety five rupess only

|




HEET |
MRMallapur LLP Approved by: Ramprasad
Gulmohar Residency Sign:
RCC
Bikshapathi
D. Nagend
01.08.22
A B (& D E= AxBxCxD
Item Head Item Description Length ~ Width | Height Nos Quantity
Between B & D blocks Footings 1.00 7.25 8.00 2.00 116
Column 1.00 5.00 425 2.00 43
Beam 28100/ 2.0 1.00 1.00 69
Slab 26.50 137 1.00 1.00 364
ing wall At D block Retaing wall beside compound wall 104.00 1.00 6.00 1.00 624
'On driveway A block and C block parapet | column 1.00 3.00 3.00 50.00 450
beams 555.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 833
column at Corner of A block Footings 10.50 14.50 1.00 1.00 152
Column 1.00 6.00 16.75 1.00 101
Slab 9.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 36
AR MRS . TR 2786.88
P e e e
e e e




Allowance for Consumables

Bikshapathi
Chekripuram
Hyderabad
Date: 5.8.2022
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: RCC
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
s ey T T SR A T 5
k) Brief description of work done: Towards at B &D

blocks & extra column at A block driveway footings, i Rs.22295/-
column & slab, column & beams for parapet on A |
block and C block driveway. l
Total Amount = 111475/- ‘
Work done from date 2.5.2022 to date 29.07.2022 |

Amount in words: Twenty two thousand two hundred ninety five Rupees Only.




Date: 5.8.2022

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: REE
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.

S No. Description Amount
I Brief description of work done: Towards at B &D
blocks & extra column at A block driveway footings, Rs.44590/-
column & slab, column & beams for parapet on A
block and C block driveway. |
Total Amount = 111475/- |
Work done from date 2.5.2022 to date 29.07.2022 i
1

Amount in words: Forty four thousand five hundred ninety Rupees Only.




Allowance for Labour charges

Bikshapathi
Chekripuram
Hyderabad
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: RCC
Towards: Allowance for Labour charges.
S No. Description

i

oo s

Brief description of work done: Towards at B &D
blocks & extra column at A block driveway footings,
column & slab, column & beams for parapet on A
block and C block driveway.

Total Amount = 111475/

Work done from date 2.5.2022 to date 29.07.2022

Date: 5.8.2022

Amount

Rs.44590/-

Amount in words:

Sign:

Forty four thousand five hundred ninety Rupees Only.




